
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  T1   Washington 277  276  293       846  -18 
5  6  T1   Nevada 281  289  276       846  -18 
4  T4  3   Oregon State 280  289  281       850  -14 
3  T2  4   Boise State 279  288  289       856  -8 
2  8  5   San Jose State 278  297  284       859  -5 
6  T2  6   Oregon 282  285  293       860  -4 

T11  7  7   St. Mary's (CA) 289  282  290       861  -3 
T8  T4  8   Missouri 288  281  294       863  -1 

T11  9  T9   Washington State 289  288  296       873  +9 
7  11  T9   San Diego State 284  295  294       873  +9 

T8  T12  T11   Southern Mississippi 288  294  292       874  +10 
T8  15  T11   Toledo 288  298  288       874  +10 

T13  T12  T13   Seattle University 291  291  294       876  +12 
T13  10  T13   Long Beach State 291  287  298       876  +12 
15  T12  15   Cal Poly 293  289  299       881  +17 
16  16  16   Idaho 310  298  307       915  +51 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Washington 277 276 293 846

T2 RJ Manke (1) 67 68 73 208

T11 Noah Woolsey (4) 70 69 73 212

T15 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 67 69 77 213

T21 Petr Hruby (5) 73 70 71 214

T59 Taehoon Song (2) 75 73 76 224

T1 Nevada 281 289 276 846

T5 Quim Vidal Mora (1) 70 71 69 210

T5 Peyton Callens (4) 69 71 70 210

T15 AJ Lintunen (2) 69 74 70 213

T15 Trey Davis (3) 73 73 67 213

T61 Michael Sarro (5) 73 76 76 225

3 Oregon State 280 289 281 850

1 Brandon Eyre (3) 67 71 69 207

T21 Jackson Lake (2) 71 72 71 214

T21 Carson Barry (4) 72 71 71 214

T31 Alfred Raja (5) 70 79 70 219

T44 Nolan Thoroughgood (1) 74 75 72 221

4 Boise State 279 288 289 856

T5 Skyler Eubank (1) 68 73 69 210

T8 Joe Neuheisel (3) 69 69 73 211

T11 Hugo Townsend (2) 67 73 72 212

T63 Max Charles (5) 78 73 75 226

T77 Alex Talbot (4) 75 79 77 231

5 San Jose State 278 297 284 859

T11 Caleb Shetler (1) 67 75 70 212

T29 Zubair Firdaus (3) 73 73 72 218

T31 Carl Corpus (2) 68 74 77 219

T40 Kristopher Stiles (4) 70 78 72 220

T44 Vijay Srinivasan (5) 76 75 70 221

6 Oregon 282 285 293 860

T8 Owen Avrit (1) 70 70 71 211

T15 Jose Islas (3) 68 74 71 213

T31 Gregory Solhaug (2) 72 70 77 219

T31 Yuki Moriyama (4) 72 73 74 219

T55 Tom Gueant (5) 72 72 79 223

7 St. Mary's (CA) 289 282 290 861

T2 Mikey Slesinski (4) 70 66 72 208

T40 Mitchell Hoey (2) 75 73 72 220

T40 Kristian Bressum (3) 75 71 74 220

T44 Dylan Vanderveer (1) 73 72 76 221

T44 Ethan Farnam (5) 71 78 72 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Missouri 288 281 294 863

T8 Yu Ta Tsai (4) 72 67 72 211

T26 Charlie Crockett (5) 73 74 69 216

T31 Jack Lundin (2) 71 70 78 219

T52 Jack Parker (1) 72 70 80 222

T63 Tommy Boone (3) 75 76 75 226

T9 Washington State 289 288 296 873

T15 Max Sekulic (1) 69 70 74 213

T26 Preston Bebich (2) 72 71 73 216

T52 Jaden Cantafio (3) 75 74 73 222

T55 Yuya Eguchi (5) 73 73 77 223

T69 Tianyu Wu (4) 78 74 76 228

T9 San Diego State 284 295 294 873

T11 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 69 75 68 212

T15 Steve Sugimoto (3) 68 70 75 213

T61 Liam Koeneke (5) 72 77 76 225

T63 Youssef Guezzale (2) 75 76 75 226

T69 Shea Lague (4) 77 74 77 228

T11 Southern Mississippi 288 294 292 874

28 Robbie Latter (3) 66 74 77 217

T31 Hunter Atkins (1) 75 70 74 219

T31 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 73 72 74 219

T55 Ryan Dupuy (5) 75 78 70 223

T63 Brice Wilkinson (4) 74 78 74 226

T11 Toledo 288 298 288 874

T21 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (3) 72 73 69 214

25 Barend Botha (1) 69 78 68 215

T44 Lukas Clark (5) 73 73 75 221

T63 David Amm (2) 74 74 78 226

T77 Max Siegfried (4) 74 81 76 231

T13 Seattle University 291 291 294 876

4 Jack Rahon (1) 68 68 73 209

T44 Federico Gutierrez (2) 75 73 73 221

T59 Nathan Cogswell (4) 78 74 72 224

T63 Blake Kukula (5) 72 78 76 226

T73 Liam Gill (3) 76 76 77 229

T13 Long Beach State 291 287 298 876

T31 Tyler Schafer (4) 71 70 78 219

T31 Steven Deutsch (5) 71 72 76 219

T44 Clay Seeber (1) 77 72 72 221

T52 Isaac Rodea (3) 77 73 72 222

T73 Jack Ainscough (2) 72 79 78 229

15 Cal Poly 293 289 299 881

T29 Joey Zambri (1) 74 68 76 218

T40 Nicholas Mok (4) 72 70 78 220

T44 Baron Szeto (3) 74 77 70 221

T55 Will Draper (2) 73 75 75 223

T69 Luke Adam (5) 74 76 78 228

16 Idaho 310 298 307 915

T69 Colt Sherrell (3) 78 75 75 228

T73 Jose Suryadinata (4) 82 71 76 229

76 Jack Plaster (1) 75 76 79 230

T77 Joe Gustavel (2) 75 78 78 231

80 Thomas McKenzie (5) 84 76 78 238
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Brandon Eyre  Oregon State  67   71  69       207  -9   
T2 T2   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  70   66  72       208  -8   
1 T2   RJ Manke  Washington  67   68  73       208  -8   

T2 4   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  68   68  73       209  -7   
T15 T5   Quim Vidal Mora  Nevada  70   71  69       210  -6   
T15 T5   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  68   73  69       210  -6   
T11 T5   Peyton Callens  Nevada  69   71  70       210  -6   
T11 T8   Owen Avrit  Oregon  70   70  71       211  -5   
T5 T8   Joe Neuheisel  Boise State  69   69  73       211  -5   
T8 T8   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  72   67  72       211  -5   
T11 T11   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  67   73  72       212  -4   
T8 T11   Noah Woolsey  Washington  70   69  73       212  -4   
T32 T11   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  69   75  68       212  -4   
T19 T11   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  67   75  70       212  -4   
T8 T15   Max Sekulic  Washington State  69   70  74       213  -3   
T5 T15   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  68   70  75       213  -3   
T39 T15   Trey Davis  Nevada  73   73  67       213  -3   
T19 T15   Jose Islas  Oregon  68   74  71       213  -3   
T2 T15   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  67   69  77       213  -3   
T26 T15   AJ Lintunen  Nevada  69   74  70       213  -3   
T26 T21   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  71   72  71       214  -2   
T26 T21   Carson Barry  Oregon State  72   71  71       214  -2   
T34 T21   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  72   73  69       214  -2   
T26 T21   Petr Hruby  Washington  73   70  71       214  -2   
T44 25   Barend Botha  Toledo  69   78  68       215  -1   
T44 T26   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  73   74  69       216  E   
T26 T26   Preston Bebich  Washington State  72   71  73       216  E   
T11 28   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  66   74  77       217  +1   
T19 T29   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  74   68  76       218  +2   
T39 T29   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  73   73  72       218  +2   
T19 T31   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  68   74  77       219  +3   
T15 T31   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  71   70  78       219  +3   
T34 T31   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  73   72  74       219  +3   
T34 T31   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  75   70  74       219  +3   
T34 T31   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  72   73  74       219  +3   
T19 T31   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  72   70  77       219  +3   
T52 T31   Alfred Raja  Oregon State  70   79  70       219  +3   
T15 T31   Jack Lundin  Missouri  71   70  78       219  +3   
T26 T31   Steven Deutsch  Long Beach State  71   72  76       219  +3   
T46 T40   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  70   78  72       220  +4   
T19 T40   Nicholas Mok  Cal Poly  72   70  78       220  +4   
T46 T40   Mitchell Hoey  St. Mary's (CA)  75   73  72       220  +4   
T39 T40   Kristian Bressum  St. Mary's (CA)  75   71  74       220  +4   
T34 T44   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  73   72  76       221  +5   

T62 T44   Vijay Srinivasan  San Jose State  76   75  70       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T44   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  71   78  72       221  +5   
T52 T44   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  74   75  72       221  +5   
T46 T44   Federico Gutierrez  Seattle University  75   73  73       221  +5   
T52 T44   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  77   72  72       221  +5   
T62 T44   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  74   77  70       221  +5   
T39 T44   Lukas Clark  Toledo  73   73  75       221  +5   
T52 T52   Jaden Cantafio  Washington State  75   74  73       222  +6   
T59 T52   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  77   73  72       222  +6   
T19 T52   Jack Parker  Missouri  72   70  80       222  +6   
T46 T55   Will Draper  Cal Poly  73   75  75       223  +7   
T32 T55   Tom Gueant  Oregon  72   72  79       223  +7   
T39 T55   Yuya Eguchi  Washington State  73   73  77       223  +7   
T74 T55   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  75   78  70       223  +7   
T46 T59   Taehoon Song  Washington  75   73  76       224  +8   
T70 T59   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  78   74  72       224  +8   
T52 T61   Michael Sarro  Nevada  73   76  76       225  +9   
T52 T61   Liam Koeneke  San Diego State  72   77  76       225  +9   
T70 T63   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  74   78  74       226  +10   
T59 T63   Blake Kukula  Seattle University  72   78  76       226  +10   
T62 T63   Max Charles  Boise State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T62 T63   Tommy Boone  Missouri  75   76  75       226  +10   
T46 T63   David Amm  Toledo  74   74  78       226  +10   
T62 T63   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  75   76  75       226  +10   
T70 T69   Tianyu Wu  Washington State  78   74  76       228  +12   
T59 T69   Luke Adam  Cal Poly  74   76  78       228  +12   
T62 T69   Shea Lague  San Diego State  77   74  77       228  +12   
T74 T69   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  78   75  75       228  +12   
T74 T73   Jose Suryadinata  Idaho  82   71  76       229  +13   
T62 T73   Jack Ainscough  Long Beach State  72   79  78       229  +13   
T70 T73   Liam Gill  Seattle University  76   76  77       229  +13   
T62 76   Jack Plaster  Idaho  75   76  79       230  +14   
78 T77   Alex Talbot  Boise State  75   79  77       231  +15   

T74 T77   Joe Gustavel  Idaho  75   78  78       231  +15   
79 T77   Max Siegfried  Toledo  74   81  76       231  +15   
80 80   Thomas McKenzie  Idaho  84   76  78       238  +22   
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